
Resultat KL A
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Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 19.mai 27.mai 02.jun 10.jun 17.jun TOTALT

1 Bård Tore Brovold Stange JFF A 20 21 22 63 63
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Resultat KL B
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Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 19.mai 27.mai 02.jun 10.jun 17.jun TOTALT

1 Tom Fjeldstad Stange JFF B 24 24 20 24 17 109 72

2 Helge Kristian Prestrud Vang JFF B 21 24 22 23 90 69

3 Tor Sjøllert Rogstad Løtiten JFF B 21 23 20 21 20 105 65

4 Tommy Andersen Løtiten JFF B 24 19 22 17 82 65

5 Knut Arne Gjems Åslia JSK B 20 21 22 19 82 63

6 Jan Magne Bjørnstad Løtiten JFF B 17 23 20 17 19 96 62

7 Arne Jostein Mellum Vang JFF B 15 21 22 18 76 61

8 Arne Hovde Furnes JFF B 20 23 43

9 Arnfinn Mo Nordre Elverum JFF B 20 23 43

10 Dan Morten Kjeverud Løtiten JFF B 20 22 42

11 Roger Nygård Vang JFF B 24 24

12 Per Aage Aasen Åslia JSK B 24 24

13 Stein Nikolaysen Løtiten JFF B 22 22

14 Kari Fjeldstad Stange JFF B 19 19
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Resultat KL C
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Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 19.mai 27.mai 02.jun 10.jun 17.jun TOTALT

1 Thore Grinden Løtiten JFF C 19 23 22 22 19 105 67

2 Lasse Evensen Romedal og Vallset JFF C 19 25 16 23 14 97 67

3 Hans Kristian Emilsen Vang JFF C 24 23 17 20 84 67

4 Stig Erik Rønning Vang JFF C 19 22 21 21 83 64

5 Terje Eidhammer Vang JFF C 18 24 21 18 17 98 63

6 Jan Palerud Løtiten JFF C 22 20 21 63 63

7 Odd Einar Eriksen Vang JFF C 11 19 18 21 21 90 61

8 Svein-Arve Pedersen Vang JFF C 16 19 18 20 16 89 57

9 Ole Petter Pålshaugen Nordre Elverum JFF C 20 16 21 57 57

10 Stein Johansen Vang JFF C 18 14 22 16 70 56

11 Stein Bjerke Vang JFF C 18 17 21 56 56

12 Morten Mikkelsen Vang JFF C 16 19 17 18 70 54

13 Bjørn Andressen Stange JFF C 15 17 16 17 18 83 52

14 Arne Vegard Mellum Vang JFF C 12 14 19 16 61 49

15 Øyvin Gabrielsen Vang JFF C 11 10 16 12 49 39

16 Ole-Anders Sandvold Vang JFF C 22 22

17 David Aasen Romedal og Vallset JFF C 17 17

18 Terje Myrvold Nordre Elverum JFF C 9 9
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Resultat KL Junior
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Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 19.mai 27.mai 02.jun 10.jun 17.jun TOTALT

1 Kim Andre Bjørnstad Løtiten JFF D2 21 22 21 18 23 105 66

2 Martin Kjelsrud Løtiten JFF D2 20 25 19 21 85 66

3 Simen Utigard Stange JFF D2 24 21 19 16 80 64

4 Martin Palerud Løtiten JFF D2 12 19 20 51 51

5 Simen Stensby Løtiten JFF D2 12 12 10 8 18 60 42

6 Lars Andrå Løtiten JFF D2 11 11 5 27 27

7 Lars Ola Nordli Rustad Mo JFF Nord-Odal D2 15 24 39

8 Atle Rustad Trettebergstuen Løtiten JFF D2 17 20 37

9 Knut Larsen Løtiten JFF D2 17 17

10 Carsten Evensen Romedal og Vallset JFF D2 15 15
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Resultat KL F
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Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 19.mai 27.mai 02.jun 10.jun 17.jun TOTALT

1 Thorild Mælen Storli Tynset JFF F 14 22 22 20 78 64

2 Reidun Mellum Vang JFF F 10 11 8 6 35 29

3 Lena Engstrøm Vang JFF F 10 6 9 25 25
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Resultat KL Veteran

K
la

ss
e

R
o

m
e

d
a

l 
o

g
 V

a
ll
se

t 
JF

F

Lø
it

e
n

 J
F

F

V
a

n
g

 J
F

F

F
u

rn
e

s 
JF

F

S
ta

n
g

e
 J

F
F

S
u

m
 t

re
 b

e
st

e
 s

te
v

n
e

n
e

Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 19.mai 27.mai 02.jun 10.jun 17.jun TOTALT

1 Odd Wraali Løtiten JFF E1 22 22 19 22 19 104 66

2 Tom Håkonsen Løtiten JFF E1 21 21 21 18 81 63

3 Ole Georg Evensen Romedal og Vallset JFF E1 16 21 19 19 19 94 59

4 Egil Jr. Sandnes Vang JFF E1 19 23 17 17 16 92 57

5 Oscar W. Nilssen Løtiten JFF E1 20 14 34
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Totalliste
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Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 19.mai 27.mai 02.jun 10.jun 17.jun TOTALT

1 Tom Fjeldstad Stange JFF B 24 24 20 24 17 109 72

2 Tor Sjøllert Rogstad Løtiten JFF B 21 24 22 23 0 90 69

3 Thore Grinden Løtiten JFF C 19 23 22 22 19 105 67

4 Terje Eidhammer Vang JFF C 19 25 16 23 14 97 67

5 Lasse Evensen Romedal og Vallset JFF C 0 24 23 17 20 84 67

6 Kim Andre Bjørnstad Løtiten JFF D2 21 22 21 18 23 105 66

7 Odd Wraali Løtiten JFF E1 22 22 19 22 19 104 66

8 Martin Kjelsrud Løtiten JFF D2 20 25 19 0 21 85 66

9 Jan Magne Bjørnstad Løtiten JFF B 21 23 20 21 20 105 65

10 Helge Kristian Prestrud Vang JFF B 0 24 19 22 17 82 65

11 Odd Einar Eriksen Vang JFF C 19 22 0 21 21 83 64

12 Simen Utigard Stange JFF D2 0 24 21 19 16 80 64

13 Ole Georg Evensen Romedal og Vallset JFF E1 0 21 21 21 18 81 63

14 Svein-Arve Pedersen Vang JFF C 18 24 21 18 17 98 63

15 Hans Kristian Emilsen Vang JFF C 0 22 20 21 0 63 63

16 Tommy Andersen Løtiten JFF B 20 21 0 22 19 82 63

17 Bård Tore Brovold Stange JFF A 20 21 0 22 0 63 63

18 Knut Arne Gjems Åslia JSK B 17 23 20 17 19 96 62

19 Bjørn Andressen Stange JFF C 11 19 18 21 21 90 61

20 Arne Jostein Mellum Vang JFF B 15 21 0 22 18 76 61

21 Egil Jr. Sandnes Vang JFF E1 16 21 19 19 19 94 59

22 Tom Håkonsen Løtiten JFF E1 19 23 17 17 16 92 59

23 Thorild Mælen Storli Tynset JFF F 14 22 22 20 0 78 58

24 Stig Erik Rønning Vang JFF C 16 19 18 20 16 89 57

25 Stein Johansen Vang JFF C 0 20 16 21 0 57 57

26 Morten Mikkelsen Vang JFF C 18 14 22 0 16 70 56

27 Jan Palerud Løtiten JFF C 18 17 21 0 0 56 56

28 Arne Vegard Mellum Vang JFF C 16 19 17 0 18 70 54

29 Ole Petter Pålshaugen Nordre Elverum JFF C 15 17 16 17 18 83 52

30 Simen Stensby Løtiten JFF D2 12 19 0 20 0 51 51

31 Stein Bjerke Vang JFF C 12 14 0 19 16 61 49

32 Martin Palerud Løtiten JFF D2 12 12 10 8 18 60 42

33 Øyvin Gabrielsen Vang JFF C 0 11 10 16 12 49 39

34 Lars Ola Nordli Rustad Mo JFF Nord-Odal D2 11 0 11 0 5 27 27

35 Reidun Mellum Vang JFF F 10 0 11 8 6 35 27

36 Lena Engstrøm Vang JFF F 10 6 9 0 0 25 25

37 Arne Hovde Furnes JFF B 20 0 0 23 0 43

38 Arnfinn Mo Nordre Elverum JFF B 0 20 23 0 0 43

39 Dan Morten Kjeverud Løtiten JFF B 0 20 22 0 0 42

40 Atle Rustad TrettebergstuenLøtiten JFF D2 15 24 0 0 0 39

41 Oscar W. Nilssen Løtiten JFF E1 0 20 14 0 0 34

42 Lars Andrå Løtiten JFF D2 17 20 0 0 0 37

43 Roger Nygård Vang JFF B 0 24 0 0 0 24

44 Per Aage Aasen Åslia JSK B 0 24 0 0 0 24

45 Stein Nikolaysen Løtiten JFF B 0 22 0 0 0 22

46 Ole-Anders Sandvold Vang JFF C 0 22 0 0 0 22

47 Kari Fjeldstad Stange JFF B 19 0 0 0 0 19

48 David Aasen Romedal og Vallset JFF C 17 0 0 0 0 17

49 Knut Larsen Løtiten JFF D2 0 17 0 0 0 17

50 Carsten Evensen Romedal og Vallset JFF D2 15 0 0 0 0 15
51 Terje Myrvold Nordre Elverum JFF C 0 0 0 9 0 9
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